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| OVERVIEW

Explore the art of video editing in our comprehensive course, where you'll learn
essential techniques, software proficiency, and creative skills to transform raw footage
Into polished, engaging content. Master the tools and principles needed to bring your

vision to life on screen.

| Pre-Requisites

Basic computer skills and familiarity with
video editing software.




! Who We Are?

Recon Computer Academy is a cutting-edge technology education company dedicated to
empowering individuals with the skills and knowledge necessary to thrive in the digital age. J§
As a forward-thinking institution, we specialize in providing comprehensive courses and |
training programs that cover a broad spectrum of IT disciplines, including programming,
cybersecurity, data science, and network administration. Our mission is to bridge the gap
between ambition and expertise, offering a dynamic learning environment where
students can acquire hands-on experience and industry-relevant skills from
gasoned professionals.

Why Choose us?

At Recon Computer Academy, we understand the ever-evolving nature of
technology, and our curriculum is designed to stay ahead of the curve.
Whether you are a beginner looking to embark on a tech career or a
professional seeking to enhance your skill set, our team of experienced
instructors is committed to fostering a supportive and collaborative
learning community. With a focus on practical, real-world applications, we
aim to equip our students with the tools they need to excel in the fast-paced
and competitive landscape of the tech industry.



SYLLABUS
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Bl Video Editing Course

Wondershare Filmora

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

Introduction

Software Info & Interface

Splitting Videos & Adding Transaction
Add Text in Your Video

Add Filter & Overlay in Your Video
Add VFX & Elements in Your Video
Music/Sound Editing

Add Flicker Effect

Add Reverse Effect

Add Muliple Videos

| Adobe Premiere Pro

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
1.
18.

Introduction to Adobe Premiere Pro
Customize & INTERFACE
Importing and Organizing Media
Based Video Editing

Interview Footage

Zoom In / Zoom Out Effect
Cinematic Overlays & a Deeper
Customize Video Transition
Remove Background Noise

Track Mixer to Adjust and Add Effects
Adding and Adjusting Sound Effects
Copy & Paste Audio Track Effects
Create Titles and Graphics

Adding Motion

Color Correction and Color Grading
Adjust Effects to Your Video

Blur Out Faces and Other Objects

| Audio Effect

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.

Introduction to Audio Effects
Amplitude and Compression
Filters and Equalization
Delay, Echo, and Reverb
Diagnostics

Modulation

Noise Reduction/Restoration
Special Effects

Stereo Imagery

Time and Pitch
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Gontact Us:

Call or WhatsApp
+91-7303782774 | 011-49957220

Email Id
enquiry@reconcomputeracademy.com

Address:
Street No. 08, Plot No. 308,
Main Market Sant Nagar
Burari ,Delhi - 110084

Website:
www.reconcomputeracademy.com




